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No 5 BELLANGER Thierry

Pass 26 1:23.780 1 1:23.780 *

Pass 47 2:41.030 2 1:17.250 *

Pass 64 3:57.024 3 1:15.994 *

Pass 83 5:13.312 4 1:16.288

Pass 101 6:29.180 5 1:15.868 *

Pass 119 7:45.445 6 1:16.265

Pass 137 9:00.596 7 1:15.151 *

Pass 154 10:15.692 8 1:15.096 *

Pass 170 11:31.710 9 1:16.018

No 7 CABOS Clément

Pass 14 1:11.714 1 1:11.714 *

Pass 34 2:20.723 2 1:09.009 **

Pass 53 3:29.228 3 1:08.505 **

Pass 71 4:37.646 4 1:08.418 **

Pass 88 5:45.310 5 1:07.664 **

Pass 106 6:53.803 6 1:08.493

Pass 123 8:02.553 7 1:08.750

Pass 140 9:10.383 8 1:07.830

Pass 156 10:17.863 9 1:07.480 **

No 8 COLLIN Bruno

Pass 22 1:17.363 1 1:17.363 *

Pass 41 2:30.022 2 1:12.659 *

No 9 SOMSON Herve

Pass 15 1:11.937 1 1:11.937 *

Pass 35 2:21.012 2 1:09.075 *

Pass 54 3:29.878 3 1:08.866 *

Pass 73 4:38.325 4 1:08.447 *

Pass 90 5:46.299 5 1:07.974 *

Pass 107 6:54.677 6 1:08.378

Pass 124 8:04.367 7 1:09.690

No 10 NAGOT Fabrice

Pass 19 1:14.636 1 1:14.636 *

Pass 39 2:24.120 2 1:09.484 *

Pass 58 3:33.612 3 1:09.492

Pass 77 4:43.325 4 1:09.713

Pass 94 5:53.341 5 1:10.016

Pass 112 7:03.003 6 1:09.662

Pass 128 8:14.146 7 1:11.143

Pass 145 9:23.950 8 1:09.804

Pass 162 10:34.231 9 1:10.281

No 11 ROBERT Michel

No 24 FUZELLIER Sylvain

Pass 23 1:18.076 1 1:18.076 *

Pass 44 2:32.469 2 1:14.393 *

Pass 62 3:47.706 3 1:15.237

Pass 81 5:03.068 4 1:15.362

Pass 99 6:17.261 5 1:14.193 *

Pass 117 7:32.696 6 1:15.435

Pass 136 8:48.245 7 1:15.549

Pass 152 10:04.925 8 1:16.680

Pass 169 11:23.152 9 1:18.227

No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc

Pass 27 1:24.532 1 1:24.532 *

In 67 4:06.861 2 2:42.329

No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves

Pass 28 1:25.035 1 1:25.035 *

Pass 46 2:40.663 2 1:15.628 *

Pass 65 3:57.245 3 1:16.582

Pass 84 5:13.467 4 1:16.222

Pass 102 6:29.665 5 1:16.198

Pass 120 7:45.614 6 1:15.949

Pass 138 9:00.922 7 1:15.308 *

Pass 155 10:16.956 8 1:16.034

Pass 172 11:34.826 9 1:17.870

No 29 BARRIOT Jean-Christophe

Pass 29 1:27.019 1 1:27.019 *

Pass 48 2:44.609 2 1:17.590 *

Pass 66 4:01.753 3 1:17.144 *

Pass 85 5:19.226 4 1:17.473

Pass 103 6:36.025 5 1:16.799 *

Pass 121 7:52.727 6 1:16.702 *

Pass 139 9:09.665 7 1:16.938

Pass 159 10:27.033 8 1:17.368

No 34 MARTIN Philippe

Pass 30 1:27.867 1 1:27.867 *

Pass 49 2:50.294 2 1:22.427 *

Pass 68 4:11.496 3 1:21.202 *

Pass 86 5:31.832 4 1:20.336 *

Pass 104 6:52.388 5 1:20.556

Pass 130 8:14.536 6 1:22.148

Pass 147 9:34.125 7 1:19.589 *

Pass 165 10:54.282 8 1:20.157

No 39 WATREMEZ Matthieu

Pass 21 1:16.819 1 1:16.819 *

Pass 42 2:30.272 2 1:13.453 *

Pass 60 3:43.442 3 1:13.170 *
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No 39 WATREMEZ Matthieu

Pass 79 4:55.950 4 1:12.508 *

Pass 98 6:09.024 5 1:13.074

Pass 116 7:22.968 6 1:13.944

Pass 133 8:36.847 7 1:13.879

Pass 150 9:50.990 8 1:14.143

Pass 167 11:05.720 9 1:14.730

No 41 FAIVRE Thibaut

No 53 KOHL Jean-François

Pass 31 1:33.147 1 1:33.147 *

Pass 50 2:54.421 2 1:21.274 *

Pass 69 4:15.028 3 1:20.607 *

Pass 87 5:35.683 4 1:20.655

Pass 110 6:59.098 5 1:23.415

Pass 131 8:20.921 6 1:21.823

Pass 148 9:41.815 7 1:20.894

Pass 166 11:01.357 8 1:19.542 *

No 59 BONDUELLE Tom

Pass 24 1:18.269 1 1:18.269 *

Pass 43 2:30.491 2 1:12.222 *

Pass 61 3:43.597 3 1:13.106

Pass 80 4:55.992 4 1:12.395

Pass 97 6:07.049 5 1:11.057 *

Pass 114 7:18.871 6 1:11.822

Pass 132 8:30.428 7 1:11.557

Pass 149 9:41.957 8 1:11.529

Pass 164 10:53.523 9 1:11.566

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry

Pass 25 1:21.562 1 1:21.562 *

Pass 45 2:35.309 2 1:13.747 *

Pass 63 3:49.142 3 1:13.833

Pass 82 5:03.384 4 1:14.242

Pass 100 6:17.823 5 1:14.439

Pass 118 7:33.295 6 1:15.472

Pass 135 8:47.709 7 1:14.414

Pass 151 10:00.965 8 1:13.256 *

Pass 168 11:15.313 9 1:14.348

No 69 HURON Randy

Pass 13 1:11.508 1 1:11.508 **

Pass 33 2:20.541 2 1:09.033 **

Pass 52 3:29.090 3 1:08.549 **

Pass 72 4:37.878 4 1:08.788

Pass 89 5:45.807 5 1:07.929 *

Pass 105 6:53.671 6 1:07.864 *

Pass 122 8:02.168 7 1:08.497

Pass 141 9:10.758 8 1:08.590

Pass 157 10:18.550 9 1:07.792 *

No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert

Pass 20 1:14.825 1 1:14.825 *

Pass 40 2:24.737 2 1:09.912 *

Pass 59 3:34.701 3 1:09.964

Pass 78 4:44.133 4 1:09.432 *

Pass 95 5:54.118 5 1:09.985

Pass 113 7:03.779 6 1:09.661

Pass 129 8:14.422 7 1:10.643

Pass 146 9:24.366 8 1:09.944

Pass 163 10:34.506 9 1:10.140

No 90 DELAURY Franck

Pass 18 1:13.895 1 1:13.895 *

Pass 38 2:23.247 2 1:09.352 *

Pass 57 3:32.461 3 1:09.214 *

Pass 76 4:42.065 4 1:09.604

Pass 93 5:52.458 5 1:10.393

Pass 111 7:02.695 6 1:10.237

Pass 127 8:13.441 7 1:10.746

Pass 144 9:23.569 8 1:10.128

Pass 161 10:33.710 9 1:10.141

No 95 LAFONT Benjamin

Pass 16 1:12.784 1 1:12.784 *

Pass 36 2:21.631 2 1:08.847 **

Pass 55 3:30.260 3 1:08.629 *

Pass 74 4:38.991 4 1:08.731

Pass 91 5:47.723 5 1:08.732

Pass 108 6:55.921 6 1:08.198 *

Pass 125 8:04.878 7 1:08.957

Pass 142 9:14.370 8 1:09.492

Pass 158 10:23.167 9 1:08.797

No 109 GORRE Raphael

No 131 COLLET Olivier

Pass 17 1:13.498 1 1:13.498 *

Pass 37 2:22.269 2 1:08.771 **

Pass 56 3:30.885 3 1:08.616 *

Pass 75 4:39.544 4 1:08.659

Pass 92 5:48.525 5 1:08.981

Pass 109 6:57.999 6 1:09.474

Pass 126 8:08.139 7 1:10.140

Pass 143 9:17.845 8 1:09.706

Pass 160 10:28.869 9 1:11.024

No 934 PIQUEPÉ Fabrice

Pass 32 1:36.267 1 1:36.267 *
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No 934 PIQUEPÉ Fabrice

Pass 51 3:00.786 2 1:24.519 *

Pass 70 4:25.372 3 1:24.586

Pass 96 5:54.536 4 1:29.164

Pass 115 7:19.761 5 1:25.225

Pass 134 8:44.115 6 1:24.354 *

Pass 153 10:08.935 7 1:24.820

Pass 171 11:32.684 8 1:23.749 *


